Monday Sunflower Senior League

effective March 15, 2021

Mon FIt Player Hcp
A Blum, Chris 12
C Burger, Terry 32
C Carbery, Craig 24
A Cavin, Burt 12
B Cavlovic, Tim 17
C Crilly, Pat 22
C Davison, Mike 22
B Dilley, Don 15
A Evans, Richard 8
B Flaherty, Lynn 18
C Gicalone, Philip 29
B Hartman, Bob 15
A Hicks, Mark 12
B Hightower, Emmitt 17
C Hume, Herb 20
C Jennings, Everett 26
A Johnson, Keith 12
B Johnson, Wayne 16
B Kanatzar, Sonny 19
C Kennedy, Bill 30
A Klein, Dave 14
C Lockhart, Pete 38
A McDonald, Ron 5
B Medley, Ron 17
A Meirs, Tom 14
B Murphy, Dennis 18
A Nigh, Clarence 12
A Nigh, Ritch 0
B Orth, Jim 15
B Payne, Frank 19
B Pierce, Ronald 15
C Roach, Carl 20
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Romine, Mike
Sachen, Joe
Sassman, Doug
Sirridge, Chris
Sirridge, Steve
Skidgel, Dave
Smarekar, John
Thurston, Bud
Toepfer, Bill
VanDyne, Terry
Verbeck, Jerry
White, Roy
Witt, Kirk
Wohletz, Joe

20
17
23

37
25
23

17
11
27
32
14



